	Miejsce
	Drużyna
	Mecze
	Punkty
	Zwycięstwa
	Remisy
	Przegrane
	Bramki
	Bramki +/-

	1.
	ZKS- Magiczna Tęcza
	1
	3
	1
	0
	0
	19-2
	+ 17

	2.
	TC Moskal
	1
	3
	1
	0
	0
	10-3
	+ 7

	3.
	No Name
	1
	3
	1
	0
	0
	4-2
	+ 2

	4.
	Promil Turzno
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	       6-6
	0

	5.
	Tiki- taka
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	6-6
	0

	6.
	Oldboy Mustang
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	2-4
	- 2

	7.
	Lulkowo
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	3-10
	- 7

	8.
	Nieobliczalni
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	2-19
	- 17


Tabela wyników po 1 kolejce
